Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 4568.500
7RIV E

State: 2025/05/16 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SZ 4568.500 - 71 7RJL + VX, TS. VXSEHA

I>oO-—Svy—D7L—YEAmDE, BEERICTENTULLEWVWEEIE. AEITEXT

Ly

Features

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate)

Note on PCF category

RHRES
EAN
ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 4568.500

I>oO0—ovy—0UL—IEEmRDE, ZELKICEENTUL

BRWSEIX. BIETEX TV,
27> LR, 1.4301 (AISI 304)

7ARIL bk 4@
B E Ty v—AL12.5, 4

R L:M12

4 &

0.636

0.68

2.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product

weight, approximately calculated and self-declared
83024900

4028177690325

EC002367

EC002367

27189262



