

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SZ 4568.500

## アイボルト

State: 2026/01/30 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SZ 4568.500 - アイボルト VX、TS、VX SE用

エンクロージャーのクレーン搬送用吊り具。標準仕様に含まれていない場合は、別途ご注文下さい。

## Features

品番	SZ 4568.500
製品説明	エンクロージャーのクレーン搬送用吊り具。標準仕様に含まれていない場合は、別途ご注文下さい。
材質	ステンレス、1.4301 (AISI 304)
同梱品	アイボルト 4個 歯付きワッシャー A 12.5、4枚
寸法：	ねじ: M12
1パック	4 個
純質量	0.636
総質量	0.68
PCF/VE (Cradle to Gate)	2.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
PCF クラス分けに関する注記	カテゴリーB：PCF 値 (Cradle-to-Gate) は、製品重量と自己申告に基づいて概算されます
関税率番号	83024900
EAN	4028177690325
ETIM 9	EC002367
ETIM 8	EC002367
ECLASS 8.0	27189262